1 | CORSA FILTER BOX 2 | 3se* BOLTS 4 | 174°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
CORSA PERFORMANCE 1 | CORSA FILTER BOX LID 4 | 1/4° WASHERS 4 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
PART N[O.: 44387 1 | CORSA AIR DUCT 2 | 3/8" WASHERS 2 | STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

1 | CORSA FILTER BOX ADAPTER 3 | 1/4" LOCK WASHERS 1 | MAF SENSOR GASKET
1 | POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMP | 2 | 3/8° LOCK WASHERS 1 | CORSA BRACKET
4 | #056 CLAMPS 1| 174 NUT 1 | CORSA WATER RESERVOIR
1| 31/2° X 4 172" SLEEVE 2 | 1/2° NPT STRAIGHT FITTINGS | 1 | CORSA RESERVOIR BRACKET
1| 31/2° X 5° HUMP HOSE 1 | 5/8° NPT STRAIGHT FITTING 1 | 5/8° X 16 1/2* BREATHER HOSE
3 | 174°-20 BOLTS 1 | 3/8° NPT STRAIGHT FITTING 1 | 3/8* X 16 1/2° BREATHER HOSE
-1l 1/4°-20 BOLT
|_, 1/4* LOCK WASHERS NOTE: REMOVE AND REUSE
s —mn 14 WASHER EXISTING RADIATOR CAP
CLAMP CORSA BRACKET AND PREEXISING STOCK
TOP VIEW 1/4° WASHER CORSA WATER | I MOUNTING BOLTS.
3 1/2° X 4 1/2° 1/4* NUT
SLEEVE —
#056 5 1 CORSA
C—mD 5/8° X 16 1/2° | I RESERVOIR
CLAMP BREATHER HOSE | 1 | BRACKET
[ =]
L) | Ny oty
3/8" X 16 1/2* ! |:| ;
3 OVERFLOW | < — ﬂ 3/8° LOCK WASHER
8 '8 bl ey HOSE | =1 3/8* BOLT
N 1R i! | & |
5/8° NPT  3/8° NPT : [ e e
FITTING  FITTING | : 1 - . RESERVOIR BRACKET
CORSA : I T CORSA BRACKET
AIR DUCT 9, ——1§| : :| 3/8' WASHER
s | | i 3/8° LOCK WASHER
GASKET | I SR BT
FACTORY Nt
MAF SENSOR /
Gt
FILTER
g CORSA FILTER BOX o o ‘B 1D
#056 #056 7
— (4> 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
G —— C"Wa e x 5CLMP1:|:|R3A -jL (4> 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
S , / Y — - " %ﬁ
/ C [ []]/ :--)‘J? /1 | HUMP HOSE FILTER BOX \ FILTER BOX LID
= 7 ADAPTER
FRERIFORIMIANIGCGE
e=ll 1
il SIDE VIEW
@) 1/4* WASHERS

€2) 174" LOCK WASHERS
2> 1/4*-20 BOLTS

@) 1/2" NPT STRAIGHT FITTINGS

View other performance exhaust systems made by Corsa on our website.



https://www.carid.com/exhaust-systems.html
https://www.carid.com/corsa/

